YCB7LE-125 series
IEC 60947-2
Residual Current Operated
Circuit Breakr
- 01 -
Residual Current Operated  Circuit Breakr
Instruction
1 General

Company code
3.2
3  Type designation
YC B 7  LE - 125
The basic specifications and technical parameters
of the circuit breaker are shown in Table 1,and
breaking time of the residual current operating
is shown in Table 2.
Frame size rated current
Poles
1P+N:1
pole 2
wires
Rated
residual
operating
current
IΔn
0.03A
/0.1A
/0.3A
Frequency
Hz
50/60
Rated
voltage
Ue/V
Tripping
type
Rated
current
In/A
Rated
short
circuit
capacity
Icn
6kA
63,
80,
100
2P:
2 poles
3P:
3 poles
3P+N:3
pole 4
wires
4P:
4 poles
IΔno=
0.5IΔn
(C)Ii=8In,
(D)Ii=12In
AC230
AC230
AC400
AC400
AC400
- 04 -
In(A)
63,
80,
100
Breaking time when the residual
current is the following values (s)
0.03/
0.1/
0.3
5A~200A
500A b
0.1 0.05 0.04 0.04
5 a t c